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Page No .: 2

Statement of account

Account Branch : PALDI
We understand your world Address : SHAIVAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0 SWARANIM STARTUP AND NNOVATION. B ST
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD Limit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
07/11/20 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B07144720357200 07/11/20 40,000.00 71,580.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
07/11/20 |FT - DR - 00481050179233 - JADEJA KISHOR 0000000000000021 07/11/20 50,000.00 21,580.00
SINH JITUBHA
09/11/20 |[GUNJAN YADAV - CHQ PAID - KALOL 0000000000000016 09/11/20 5,500.00 16,080.00
09/11/20 [SANTOSH BARIYA - CHQ PAID - KALOL 0000000000000015 09/11/20 5,250.00 10,830.00
12/11/20 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-GUNJAN YADAV 0000000000000101 12/11/20 10,000.00 830.00
13/11/20 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY IB13162755869417 13/11/20 80,000.00 80,830.00
APRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
13/11/20 |[NEFT DR-ICIC0000294-DAMIIBHAI KANJIBHAI 0000000000000105 13/11/20 20,000.00 60,830.00
AKBARI-PALDI,AHMEDA-N318201310295633
24/11/20 [FT - DR - 50100373093408 - SHAH NAWAZ AS 0000000000000102 24/11/20 34,800.00 26,030.00
HRAF
30/12/20 |{IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B30164305267397 30/12/20 300,000.00 326,030.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
30/12/20 [FT - DR - 50100271854421 - ARPIT KUMAR S 0000000000000024 30/12/20 9,905.00 316,125.00
OLANKI
30/12/20 [NEFT DR-ICIC0000294-DAMIIBHAI KANJIBHAI 0000000000000022 30/12/20 20,000.00 296,125.00
AKBARI-PALDI,AHMEDA-N365201355724359
30/12/20 [NEFT DR-UBIN0551066-REINVENT DIGITAL MED 0000000000000026 30/12/20 226,073.00 70,052.00
IA PVT LTD-PALDI,AHMEDA-N365201355718990
31/12/20 |{IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B31150246774924 31/12/20 600,000.00 670,052.00
APRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
31/12/20 [NEFT DR-VIIB0007326-GREEN GOLD GARDEN AN 0000000000000027 31/12/20 10,500.00 659,552.00
D AGRO CONSULTANCY-PALDL,AHMEDA-N3662013
57077131
31/12/20 |RTGS DR-KKBK0000271-GIRNARSOFT EDUCATION 0000000000000028 31/12/20 550,000.00 109,552.00
SERVICES PVT -PALDI,AHMEDA-HDFCR5202012
3166629915
02/01/21 [FT - DR - 50100340048542 - ABHISHEK SHRI 0000000000000108 02/01/21 3,400.00 106,152.00
KRISHNABHAI CHOURASIYA
02/01/21 |FT - DR - 50100373093408 - SHAH NAWAZ AS 0000000000000109 02/01/21 5,833.00 100,319.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




